
SIMON (Historic) AmpliFund (Current)
(FDLE Performance & Monitoring Contact) = Responsible Person
(FDLE) Grant Manager = Grant Manager
Application Manager = (Does not exist)
Application/Contracts Tab = Grant Management Tab
Award Amount = Awarded Amount/Grant-Funded Amount
CFO Designee = (Does not exist)
CO Designee = (Designated on Application)
Conditions Management Tab = Custom Tab>Special Conditions
Expenditure Report = Payment Request
Financial Closeout Audit = (Does not exist)
Financial Management = Financial
Grant Adjustment = Amendments
Help = Help and Support
Implementing Agency = (Can be the Organization DBA Name)
Implementing Agency CFO = (Does not exist)
Implementing Agency Chief Official = (Does not exist)
Monitoring Reports = Custom Tab>Award Monitoring
Organizations Tab = Contacts Tab>Lead Recipients
Performance Report = Performance Plan/Achievements
Prime Program = Fund/Funding Source
Problem Identification = Problem Identification (PID)
Project Director = Recipient Grant Manager
Project Title = Name/Recipient Award Name
Scope of Work = Scope of Work (SOW)
Subaward/Subgrant = Award/Grant
Subgrant Chief Financial Officer = Located on Application/Award/Sub-Award
Subgrant Number = Award Identification Number
Subgrant Officials = Contacts Tab>Staff
Subgrant Overview = Award Details
Subgrantee Chief Official = Located on Application/Award Contract
Subgrantee/Subrecipient = Recipient
Task Manager = Activity Tab>Workflow/Tasks
User = Individual
View Contract = Tools>Documents

= Personnel
= Fringe Benefits
= Third-Party Contracts (Contractual Services)
= Third-Party Subawards (Contractual Services)
= Supplies
= Travel

Operating Capital Outlay = Equipment
(Software Licenses, Training, Confidential Funds, etc.) = Other Costs
Indirect Costs = Indirect Costs
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AmpliFund (Current) = SIMON (Historic)
(Can be the Organization DBA Name) = Implementing Agency
(Designated on Application) = CO Designee
(Does not exist) = Application Manager
(Does not exist) = Financial Closeout Audit
(Does not exist) = Implementing Agency CFO
(Does not exist) = Implementing Agency Chief Official
(Does not exist) = CFO Designee
Activity Tab>Workflow/Tasks = Task Manager
Amendments = Grant Adjustment
Award Details = Subgrant Overview
Award Identification Number = Subgrant Number
Award/Grant = Subaward/Subgrant
Awarded Amount/Grant-Funded Amount = Award Amount
Contacts Tab>Lead Recipients = Organizations Tab
Contacts Tab>Staff = Subgrant Officials
Custom Tab>Award Monitoring = Monitoring Reports
Custom Tab>Special Conditions = Conditions Management Tab
Financial = Financial Management
Fund/Funding Source = Prime Program
Grant Management Tab = Application/Contracts Tab
Grant Manager = (FDLE) Grant Manager
Help and Support = Help
Individual = User
Located on Application/Award Contract = Subgrantee Chief Official
Located on Application/Award/Sub-Award = Subgrant Chief Financial Officer
Name/Recipient Award Name = Project Title
Payment Request = Expenditure Report
Performance Plan/Achievements = Performance Report
Problem Identification (PID) = Problem Identification
Recipient = Subgrantee/Subrecipient
Recipient Grant Manager = Project Director
Responsible Person = (FDLE Performance & Monitoring Contact)
Scope of Work (SOW) = Scope of Work
Tools>Documents = View Contract
Personnel =
Fringe Benefits =
Third-Party Contracts (Contractual Services) =
Third-Party Subawards (Contractual Services) =
Supplies =
Travel =
Equipment = Operating Capital Outlay
Other Costs = (Software Licenses, Training, Confidential Funds, etc.)
Indirect Costs = Indirect Costs
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